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Part I. Questions about Instructor
HE (DWW TOFHE

1. The instructor explained the plan for the course content and grading criteria from
the start.

HE RN SREOATRURBFETHEC OV TEHRAUE.

Ql BNtk
Bl vEa T8
&8 =tk

Strongly agree

JETFFES 378 70.9%

Agree

HTEFD 131 24.6%

Not sure 3.65
EBBEEVZIR 16 3.0%

Disagree

HT(EFRSR0) 8 1.5%

=r] 533 100%
2. The instructor made the class sessions challenging and stimulating.

B (FRZEORFRE(SODHVERIEZ S5 X TN,
Q2 EFENMEK
EIF=S IEE 9B
E# N—t>h

Strongly agree

JETEFFES 311 58.3%

Agree

HTEFFD 176 33.0%

Not sure 3.47
EBBEEVZIRL 30 5.6%

Disagree

HT(EFSRL) 16 3.0%

= 533 100%




3. The instructor encouraged discussion among students.
BEFFERTOT1 ANy %{EUI,

Q3 BNk
Bl vEa T8
&8 =tk
Strongly agree
JETFFES 303 56.8%
Agree
HTEFD 155 29.1%
Not sure 3.39
EBBEEVZIRL 56 10.5%
Disagree
HT(EFRSR0) 19 3.6%
=r] 533 100%
4. The instructor gave useful and timely feedback about students' performance.
B (FFEDORRAEICEIL T LAV —(TZHRI BT — R\ )z 7oz,
Q4 EFEDMEKR
EIF=S IEE 9B
E# N—t>h
Strongly agree
JETEFFES 319 59.8%
Agree
HTEFFD 168 31.5%
Not sure 3.49
EBBEEVZIRL 36 6.8%
Disagree
HT(EFSRL) 10 1.9%
= 533 100%




5. The instructor’s methods of assessment (papers, presentations, quizzes, projects,
exams etc.) were fair and appropriate.
BEOFHMAZE GRx. TLEV IFAN JOZ/h, iERE) ERENDEY,

Q5 BNk
Bl vEa T8
&8 =tk
Strongly agree
JETFFES 309 58.0%
Agree
HTEFD 187 35.1%
Not sure 3.50
EBBEEVZIRL 29 5.4%
Disagree
HT(EFRSR0) 8 1.5%
=r] 533 100%
6. The instructor was available for consultation outside of the class.
B (RS THOHERKICENDLS(CL TN,
Q6 EHNMmE
EIF=S IEE 9B
E# N—t>h
Strongly agree
JETEFFES 344 64.5%
Agree
HTEFFD 152 28.5%
Not sure 3.57
EBBEEVZIRL 35 6.6%
Disagree
HT(EFSRL) 2 0.4%
= 533 100%




Part II. Student Self-Evaluation
HRIEES(CDOWVWTOTH

7. My time spent per week outside class for this course/workshop (in hours)
CORZEDIHIHEZFENN TEPULKRE GB®KZD) (&7?

Q7 BNtk
= ves e
&8 =tk
1 94 17.6%
2 129 24.2%
3 117 22.0%
4 87 16.3%
5 52 9.8%
6 26 4.9% 3.20
7 6 1.1%
8 10 1.9%
9 2 0.4%
10 10 1.9%
=r] 533 100%
8. What grade do you expect for this course?
COIZZE(C(FEDRAEZERFL TS ?
Q8 BNk
= ves e
E£8 =tk
A 279 52.3%
B 200 37.5%
C 41 7.7%
D 12 2.3% 440
F 1 0.2%
=r] 533 100%




9. This course workload was appropriate.

Eive JO)==1PT:i19]) Few) et
Q9 BNk
Bl vEa T8
&8 =tk

Strongly agree

JETFFES 294 55.2%

Agree

HTEFD 202 37.9%

Not sure 3.46
EBBEEVZIRL 27 5.1%

Disagree

HT(EFRSR0) 10 1.9%

=r] 533 100%
10.1 participated actively in the class.

COZEE(HEBI S U,
Q10 BNk
EIF=S IEE 9B
E# N—t>h

Strongly agree

JETEFFES 263 49.3%

Agree

HTEFFD 208 39.0%

Not sure 3.36
EBBEEVZIR 52 9.8%

Disagree

HT(EFSRL) 10 1.9%

= 533 100%




11.1 feel I have achieved the objectives of this course.
COEEDHBENZEK TESERD,

Q11 E#mnfuk
EIE=S & EHEE
&8 =tk
Strongly agree
JETFFES 273 51.2%
Agree
HTEFD 208 39.0%
Not sure 3.41
EBBEEVZIRL 47 8.8%
Disagree
HT(EFRSR0) 5 0.9%
=r] 533 100%




